
MEAL DEAL
MAIN COURSE ONLY
HOT PUDDING & CUSTARD
PASTA PRONTO
JACKET POTATOES
BEANS

BREAKFAST ITEMS

SANDWICHES

DRINKS

Dining Hall
Menu 

£2.60
£1.95
85p
£1.80
£1.10
50p

SALAD BOX
SALAD PER PORTION
TUNA OR CHEESE
FRUIT SALAD CUP

£1.35
40p
55p
60p

TOAST
TOASTED BAGEL
NACHOS
HASH BROWNS & BEANS
WAFFLE
BREAK MELT
BREAKFAST SANDWICH
SAUSAGE ROLL

30p
80p
£1.10
£1.15
£1.25
£1.20
£1.45
£1.45

SIMPLE SANDWICH
BAGUETTES
ASSORTED PANINIS
FAST TRACK OF THE DAY

£1.50
£2.05
£2.05
£2.05

MAIN DISHES

SALAD BAR

PRICE LIST

CARTON
SUSO
WATER
MILKSHAKE
FLAVOURED WATER

40p
90p
65p
85p
85p

DAILYDAILY

DEALSDEALS£2.60£2.60

ANY ITEMS PURCHASED BY STAFF OR VISITORS MAY BE LIABLE TO VAT.

WE ARE A CASHLESS SCHOOL.
WE CAN ONLY ACCEPT PAYMENT VIA PARENTPAY.

BAKERY
85p

FREE FRESH FRUIT IS
AVAILABLE ALL DAY
FOR STUDENTS

ALL ITEMS


