MAIN DISHES

MEAL DEAL	£2.60
MAIN COURSE ONLY	£1.95
HOT PUDDING & CUSTARD	85p
PASTA PRONTO	£1.80
JACKET POTATOES	£1.10
BEANS	50p

SALAD BAR

SALAD BOX	£1.35
SALAD PER PORTION	40 p
TUNA OR CHEESE	55p
FRUIT SALAD CUP	60p



TOAST **TOASTED BAGE NACHOS** HASH BROWNS WAFFLE **BREAK MELT BREAKFAST SA SAUSAGE ROLL**

SANDWICHES

SIMPLE SANDW BAGUETTES ASSORTED PAN FAST TRACK OF



ALL ITEMS

WE ARE A CASHLESS SCHOOL. WE CAN ONLY ACCEPT PAYMENT VIA PARENTPAY. ANY ITEMS PURCHASED BY STAFF OR VISITORS MAY BE LIABLE TO VAT.



Bradford Diocesan Academies Trust

BREAKFAST ITEMS 20.

	30p
L	80p
	£1.10
S & BEANS	£1.15
	£1.25
	£1.20
NDWICH	£1.45
-	£1.45

VICH	£1.50
	£2.05
IINIS	£2.05
F THE DAY	£2.05

85p

DRINKS

CARTON	40 p
SUSO	90 p
WATER	65p
MILKSHAKE	85p
FLAVOURED WATER	85p



BAKERY

Dining Ha

